
 

 
 
TÜDRUKUD     

 60m jooks    Tuul 
1. Getter Tammoja 04.02.2010 AKG 10,06 -2,5 
2. Truude Tammaru 08.02.2009 AKG 10,15 -2,5 
3. Kristella Metsaroos 06.01.2009 AKG 10,53 -2,5 
4. Liisa Schneider 23.08.2008 AKG 10,70 -2,5 
5. Rebecca Lapmaa 29.05.2008 AKG 10,96 -2,5 
6. Hanna-Loore Varik 14.02.2012 AKG 10,99 -2,6 
7. Laura Schneider 01.03.2011 AKG 11,11 -2,6 
8. Leonora Kala 16.07.2013 AKG 11,63 -2,6 

 

 
 
400 m jooks     

1. Truude Tammaru 08.02.2009 AKG 1,28,74  
2. Hanna-Loore Varik 14.02.2012 AKG 1,29,80  
3. Rebecca Lapmaa 29.05.2008 AKG 1,30,29  
4. Getter Tammoja 04.02.2010 AKG 1,33,42  
5. Kristella Metsaroos 06.01.2009 AKG 1,34,81  
6. Laura Schneider 01.03.2011 AKG 1,35,12  
7. Liisa Schneider 23.08.2008 AKG 1,35,75  
8. Leonora Kala 16.07.2013 AKG 1,41,25  

 

 
 
Pallivise     

1. Liisa Schneider 23.08.2008 AKG 30,18  
2. Laura Schneider 01.03.2011 AKG 23,26  
3. Rebecca Lapmaa 29.05.2008 AKG 22,53  
4. Truude Tammaru 08.02.2009 AKG 17,72  
5. Hanna-Loore Varik 14.02.2012 AKG 15,88  
6. Kristella Metsaroos 06.01.2009 AKG 14,43  
7. Getter Tammoja 04.02.2010 AKG 13,56  
8. Leonora Kala 16.07.2013 AKG 7,63  

     

 Poisid 60 m jooks   Tuul 
1. Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011   AKG 10,18 -2,9 
2. Gert Pehk 09.01.2012   AKG 10,33 -2,9 
3. Gregor Pehk 09.01.2012   AKG 11,08 -2,9 
4. Geret Tammoja 28.05.2012   AKG 11,43 -2,9 
5. Sten Sarv 15.02.2009   AKG 11,56 -2,9 
6. Trevon Pilk  11,66 -2,7 
7. Karl-Eerik Osijärv 28.11.2011   AKG 12,05 -2,7 
8. Gerdo Gering 13.05.2011  AKG 12,21 -2,7 
9. Theodor Teiter 14.12.2012   AKG 12,24 -2,3 

10. Mihkel Zlobin 28.01.2013   AKG 12,24 -2,3 
11. Rein-Robert Hunt 27.12.2011  AKG 13,93 -2,3 
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 Poisid 400 m jooks    
1. Gert Pehk 09.01.2012   AKG 1,22,90  
2. Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011   AKG 1,24,47  
3. Gregor Pehk 09.01.2012   AKG 1,27,45  
4. Mihkel Zlobin 28.01.2013   AKG 1,28,47  
5. Geret Tammoja 28.05.2012   AKG 1,34,97  
6. Trevon Pilk                                          AKG 1,37,91  
7. Theodor Teiter 14.12.2012   AKG 1,39,73  
     

 Poisid Pallivise    
1. Sten Sarv 15.02.2009   AKG 30.53  
2. Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011   AKG 27,03  
3. Rein-Robert Hunt 27.12.2011   AKG 23.46  
4. Theodor Teiter 14.12.2012   AKG 22.59  
5. Gregor Pehk 09.01.2012   AKG 22.40  
6. Gert Pehk 09.01.2012  AKG 19.71  
7. Geret Tammoja 28.05.2012   AKG 14.50  
8. Karl-Eerik Osijärv 28.11.2011  AKG 12,26  
9. Gerdo Gering 13.05.2011   AKG 10,71  

10. Mihkel Zlobin 28.01.2013   AKG 9,50  
11. Trevon Pilk                                          AKG 8,09  

 

Naised 100 m    Tuul 
1. Romi Israel 31.07.2007 IND 15,68 -3,8 
2. Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 KJS Sakala 15,76 -3,8 
3. Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 KJS Sakala 16,03 -3,8 
4. Kairit Lillepeska 23.10.2004 IND 16,43 -3,8 
5. Berit Kask 14.10.2005 KJS Sakala 16,60 -3,8 
6. Helena Maling 06.05.2005 IND 16,87 -3,8 

 

Naised 100 m lisajooks   Tuul 
1. Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 KJS Sakala 15,47 -3,6 
2. Romi Israel 31.07.2007 IND 15,75 -3,6 
3. Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 KJS Sakala 16,08 -3,6 
4. Kairit Lillepeska 23.10.2004 IND 16,15 -3,6 
5. Berit Kask 14.10.2005 KJS Sakala 16,69 -3,6 
6. Helena Maling 06.05.2005 IND 17,30 -3,6 
 
Naised 200 m     
1. Klaarika Eksi 9.01.1977 Tartu Kevek 29,17 -4,3 
2. Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 KJS Sakala 31,98 -2,8 
3. Romi Israel 31.07.2007 IND 33,06 -4,3 
4. Berit Kask 14.10.2005 KJS Sakala 36,21 -4,3 
5. Helena Maling 06.05.2005 IND 37,27 -2,8 

 



Naised 400 m    
1. Romi Israel 31.07.2007 IND 1,17,55 
2. Berit Kask 14.10.2005 KJS Sakala 1,24,61 
3. Helena Maling 06.05.2005 IND 1,30,23 

 

Naised kuulitõuge 3,0 kg   
1. Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 KJS Sakala 10,56 
2. Romi Israel 31.07.2007 IND 7,79 
3. Kristiina Pihlap 20.07.2007 IND 7,35 
4. Helena Maling 06.05.2005 IND 6,85 
5. Kairit Lillepeska 23.10.2004 IND 6,30 

 

100 m   Aeg tuul 
1. Teet Meerits 08.12.1989 TÜ ASK 11,79 -2,9 
2. Remy Raheste 25.11.1997 IND 12,53 -2,9 
3. Mikk Talpsepp 02.07.1984 Nõmme KJK 12,85 -2,9 
4. Rivo Allsoo 25.08.2006 KJS Sakala 12,91 -2,9 
5. Kevin Einstein 14.09.2006 KJS Sakala 13,71 -2,9 
6.Kristjan Hanni 26.01.2004 KJS Sakala 14,38 -2,9 

 

Mehed 100 m lisajooks  Aeg Tuul 
1. Teet Meerits 08.12.1989 TÜ ASK 11,69 -2,8 
2. Remy Raheste 25.11.1997 IND 12,32 -2,8 
3. Mikk Talpsepp 02.07.1984 Nõmme KJK 12,60 -2,8 
4. Taavi Rim 24.10.1973 IND 12,71 -2,8 
5. Rivo Allsoo 25.08.2006 KJS Sakala 12,76 -2,8 
6. Kristjan Hanni 26.01.2004 KJS Sakala 14,30 -2,8 

 

Mehed 200 m   Aeg Tuul 
1. Teet Meerits 08.12.1989 TÜ ASK 24,35 -2,1 
2. Mikk Talpsepp 02.07.1984 Nõmme KJK 25,21 -3,5 
3. Silver Kask 10.06.1997 IND 25,23 -3,5 
4. Andrus Mutli 22.08.1969 Tartu Kevek 25,54 -3,5 
5. Rivo Allsoo 25.08.2006 KJS Sakala 26,29 -2,1 
6. Kristjan Hanni 26.01.2004 KJS Sakala 29,54 -2,1 

 



 

 
 
Mehed Kuulitõuge     

1. Silver Kask 10.06.1997 IND 12,2 7,26 
2. Rivo Allsoo 25.08.2006 KJS Sakala 10,35 U16 (4 kg) 
3.Teet Meerits 08.12.1989 TÜ ASK 9,82 7,26 
4. Kristjan Hanni 26.01.2004 KJS Sakala 9,07 U18 (5 kg) 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Leo Liiber 

 
 
 
Mehed 400 m    
1. Mikk Talpsepp 02.07.1984 Nõmme KJK 54,67 
2. Silver Kask 10.06.1997 IND 56,52 
3. Remy Raheste 25.11.1997 IND 1,00,61 
4. Kristjan Hanni 26.01.2004 KJS Sakala 1,09,92 


